November 2009 Doc ID 10891 Rev 4 1/37
1
VN750-E
High side driver
Features
■ ECOPACK®: lead free and RoHS compliant
■ Automotive Grade: compliance with AEC
guidelines

Table 1. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape and reel
PENTAWATT  VN750-E -
P2PAK VN750B5-E VN750B5TR-E
PPAK VN750PT-E VN750PTTR-E
PENTAWATT in-line VN750-12-E -
Contents VN750-E
2/37  Doc ID 10891 Rev 4